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Epicure Global Sukuk Fund

FACTSHEET - July 2025

Investment Strategy

Epicure Global Sukuk Fund is a US Dollar denominated Shariah compliant open-ended fund that that will invest in a diversified 

portfolio of Sukuks both in the Middle East & North Africa (MENA) region and globally. The Fund aims to achieve a high level 

of income with moderate capital growth through a diversified portfolio of Sukuk securities.

Key Information

Inception Date November 18, 2024

Portfolio Manager QIC IAM1

Custodian European Depository Bank

Administrator Apex Fund Services

Fund Structure Cayman - Open Ended

Shariah Approval
QIC IAM1 Shariah 

Supervisory Board

Subscription/Redemption Weekly

Dividend Payout Frequency Semi-annual

ISIN KYG3168F1019

1. Epicure Islamic Investment Management has changed its name to QIC Islamic Asset Management (QIC IAM). The fund name change is in process. 

Account Performance MTD YTD 3M 6M ITD

Fund Total Return 0.56% 4.36% 1.32% 3.73% 4.88%

DJ Sukuk Total Return Index 0.65% 4.65% 1.63% 4.10% 4.78%

Base Currency USD

Fund AUM $32 Mn

Portfolio NAV* $104.88

No. of Positions 21

Yield to Maturity 5.74%

Modified Duration 3.97

Average Portfolio Rating BBB+

Management Fees p.a. 
(waived until Dec. 31, 2025)

0.60%

Fund Performance

Quarterly Returns Q4 2024 Q1 2025 Q2 2025 Q3 2025

Fund Total Return 0.50% 2.51% 1.22% 0.56%
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2. Bloomberg Ticker: DJSUKTXR Index

* For performance calculation purposes, the NAV has been adjusted to reinvest dividends distributed under the payout option, in order to reflect total return 

performance. 
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Important Disclaimers

This factsheet has been prepared by QIC Islamic Asset Management LLC (“Company”), a company registered in the Qatar Financial Centre (company registration no. 00602) 
and authorized and regulated by the Qatar Financial Centre Regulatory Authority to provide regulated services as per its authorization and license. The registered office of the 
Company is located at 3rd Floor, QIC Annex Building, Tamin Street, West Bay, Doha, Qatar. This factsheet is for information purposes only and does not constitute an offer to 
sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy participating shares in the Fund in any jurisdiction or to any person to whom it is unlawful to make such an offer or sale. All data in the 
factsheet relating to allocations, positions and performance either cites or is calculated from information for the last business date of the month cited in the header.  The fund 
does not contain any leverage at present. If this changes, clients will be informed accordingly. The performance quoted represents past performance, which does not 
guarantee future results. This document may contain forward-looking statements regarding intent, beliefs, or current expectations which are used for informational purposes 
only. Readers are cautioned that such forward-looking statements are not a guarantee of future performance, involve risks and uncertainties, and actual results may differ 
materially from those statements as a result of various factors. The views expressed are also subject to change based on market and other conditions. Furthermore, the 
opinions expressed do not constitute investment advice or recommendations. The information contained in this material is based upon sources we believe are reliable. 
However, no representations or warranties are made with respect to the accuracy of such information. This document has not been approved by the QFCRA and Epicure 
Global Sukuk Fund is not registered in QFC or regulated by the QFCRA. This presentation and its contents are confidential and proprietary to the Company, and no part of it or 
its subject matter may be reproduced, redistributed, passed on, or the contents otherwise divulged, directly or indirectly, to any other person (excluding the relevant person’s 
professional advisers) or published in whole or in part for any purpose without the prior written consent of the Company.

Top 5 Holdings Weightage

5.125% Ajman Senior Sukuk 2030 9.1%

5.78% Greensaif Pipelines 2032 8.1%

5.85% Airlease Corp 2028 7.6%

5.171% Public Investment Fund 2031 7.5%

2.375% Kuwait International Bank 2030 7.3%

Sector Allocation

Credit Rating Country Allocation

Portfolio Characteristics

12.4%

50.9%

36.7%

Below BBB-

BBB- to BBB+

A- & Above

42.5%

37.5%

6.8%

7.1%
6.1% Saudi Arabia

UAE

Kuwait

US

Ireland

40.5%

13.2%

12.8%

8.1%

7.6%

7.0%

6.0%

4.8%

Banks

Leasing

Real Estate

Commercial Services

Pipelines

Sovereign Wealth Fund

Electric

Quasi Sovereign
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